L21000 154 359

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





100361825161

MI APR 12 M 2: 17

2021 APR 12 PH 12: 13

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

Pnone: 850-558-1500
ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195
REFERENCE : 751418 4353424
AUTHORIZATION: Smelle le man
COST LIMIT : \$ 125-00
ORDER DATE: April 9, 2021
ORDER TIME : 5:19 PM
ORDER NO. : 751418-005
CUSTOMER NO: 4353424
*
DOMESTIC FILING
NAME: MADEIRA BEACH GARAGE 2 LLC
EFFECTIVE DATE:
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING
CONTACT PERSON: Eyliena Baker - EXT.

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Sec Division of Co				
SUBJEC	т.	MADEIRA BEACI	I GARAGE	2 LLC	
30031.0	·	Name of Lin	nited Liabili	y Company	
The enclo	sed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	e submitted	for filing.	
Please ret	urn all correspo	ondence concerning this ma	itter to the fo	ollowing:	
	Evan Cowit				
			Name of I	Person	
	Kudman Tra	ichten Aloe Posner			
	-		Firm/Cor	npany	
	800 Third A	ve, 11 Floor			
		-	Addre	ss	
	New York, I	NY 10022			
	F		ity/State and	Zip Code	
	Ecowit@kudi	nantaw.com E-mail address: (to be used	for future ar	nual report notificati	ion)
For further		ncerning this matter, please		.,	
	Evan Cowit		212	868-3601	
	Nam	e of Person A	rea Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed	is a check for t	ne following amount:			
■\$125.0	0 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifie	.00 Filing Fee & d Copy l copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Divisio P.O. B	g Address iling Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assec. FL 32314	? T 2	Street Address Sew Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 415 N. Monroe Stree Tallahassee, FL 3230	issee et, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

(Must conati	n the words "Limited L	iability Compa	ıy, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:		Star africa I tost	
he mailing address and street add	iress of the principal of	lice of the Limi	ted Liability Company is:
<u>Principal</u>	Office Address:		Mailing Address:
125 150th Avenue		1	25 150th Avenue
Madeira Beach, FL 33	708		fadeira Beach, FL 33708
The Limited Liability Company c.	annot serve as its own l	Registered Ager	gent's Signature: nt. You must designate an individual
RTICLE III - Registered Agen The Limited Liability Company conother business entity with an active name and the Florida street ad	annot serve as its own l tive Florida registration	Registered Ager	
The Limited Liability Company conther business entity with an account of the control of the cont	annot serve as its own l tive Florida registration	Registered Ager n.) agent are:	
The Limited Liability Company conther business entity with an account of the control of the cont	annot serve as its own l tive Florida registration ldress of the registered	Registered Ager n.) agent are:	
The Limited Liability Company conther business entity with an account of the control of the cont	annot serve as its own l tive Florida registration ldress of the registered	Registered Ager n.) agent are: Company	
The Limited Liability Company conther business entity with an account of the control of the cont	annot serve as its own l tive Florida registration Idress of the registered Corporation Service C	Registered Ager n.) agent are: Company Name	nt. You must designate an individual
The Limited Liability Company conther business entity with an account of the control of the cont	annot serve as its own l tive Florida registration Idress of the registered Corporation Service C	Registered Ager n.) agent are: Company Name	nt. You must designate an individual

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S..

Corporation Service Company

By Francis & Folia--
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Me "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
MGR	Jack Noonan 17000 Gulf Boulevard, Apt 4B North Redington Beach, FL 33708
(Use attachment if necessar	·)
TICLE V: Effective date, if other an effective date is listed, the dat date of filing.) te: If the date inserted in this blo	than the date of filing:
TICLE V: Effective date, if other an effective date is listed, the dat date of filing.)	than the date of filing:
TICLE V: Effective date, if other an effective date is listed, the dat date of filing.) te: If the date inserted in this blo document's effective date on the	than the date of filing:
TICLE V: Effective date, if other an effective date is listed, the dat date of filing.) te: If the date inserted in this blo document's effective date on the	than the date of filing:
TICLE V: Effective date, if other an effective date is listed, the dat date of filing.) te: If the date inserted in this blo document's effective date on the TICLE VI: Other provisions, if an	than the date of filing:
TICLE V: Effective date, if other an effective date is listed, the dat date of filing.) te: If the date inserted in this blo document's effective date on the TICLE VI: Other provisions, if an REQUIRED SIGNATURE /s/ Evan Signa This document am aware	than the date of filing:
TICLE V: Effective date, if other an effective date is listed, the dat date of filing.) te: If the date inserted in this blo document's effective date on the TICLE VI: Other provisions, if an REQUIRED SIGNATURE /s/ Evan Signa This docum I am aware constitutes:	than the date of filing:

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)